Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
AX-BCR4017068-TE
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number ax-bcr4017068-te
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 1.81 kgs
Display Name AX-BCR4017068-TE
Description Braking unit 400 V, permanent 17 A/13 KVA, peak 68 A/51
KVA, 11 ohm min
ETIM Class EC002025
EAN 4547648873963.0
Group EA
Fam EAZ
Country of Origin DEU
Tariff Code 8533290000.0
OC Code AA029959A
Second Item Number AXBCR4017068TE
Category Falownik - Akcesoria
Stat Fam 5YYC
Stat Fam description Braking Unit
Publication sort 2DAZ1
Primary Package Length 359
Primary Package Width 214
Primary Package Depth 147
Dimensions 359mm x 214mm x 147mm
Primary Package Weight 2097 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
Braking unit 400 V, permanent 17 A/13 KVA, peak 68 A/51 KVA, 11 ohm min